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Notes Reading 
Word 

Families 
Sight Words Phonics Math Notes 

13 Policies and 
procedures 

Policies 
and 

proced
ures 

 

Policies and 
procedures 
 

Letter review Calendar and 
Number Talks 

Policies and 
Procedures will 
be focused on 

all month 
 

14 

15 

16 1st Day of 
School 

17 

20 Open House Unit 1  
Week 4 
Miss 
Bendergarten 
Takes a Field 
Trip 

-ab I 
a 

red 

1-4 
Letter: Ll 

Calendar,  Number 
Talks and 

Exploration 
Unit 1 

Numbers 0-5 
HMH Unit 9 

Patterns 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 Unit 1 
week 5 
Julius 

none I 
a 

red 

5-8 
Letters: 

 Oo, 

Calendar,  Number 
Talks and 

Exploration 
Unit 1 

Numbers 0-5 
HMH Unit 9 

Patterns 

28 

29 

30 

31 
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Word 

Families 
Sight 
Words 

Phonics Math Notes 

S
e
p
t
e
m
b
e
r 

3 Labor Day-No school Unit 1 
week 6 
Platypus Lost 

-ag am 
at 

blue 

9-12 
Letter Gg 

HMH Unit 9 
Patterns 

Unit 1 TW 
Numbers 0-5 
HMH Unit 8  

Sort Objects 
Unit 2 TW 

Sort and Classify 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9- Grandparent’s Day 

10 Unit 2 
week 1 
Life in an 
Ocean 
In the Deep 
Blue Sea 

-am the  
no 

green 

13-16 
Letter Hh 

HMH Unit 8  
Sort Objects 

Unit 2 TW 
Sort and Classify 

 
 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 Unit 2 
week 2  
Armadillo’s 
Orange 

-an he  
my 

purple 
 

17-20 
 Letter Tt 

HMH Unit 8  
Sort Objects 

Unit 2 TW 
Sort and Classify 

 

18 

19 

20 

21 Parent –Teacher 
Conferences 

24 Unit 2 week 
3 
Animal 
Babies in the 
Grasslands 

-ap go  
we 

orange 

21-24 
Letters: Pp 

 

HMH Chapter 2 
Represent 

Numbers 6 to 9 
Unit 3 TW 

Numbers to 10 

25 

26 

27 

28 
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b
e
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Sight 
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Phonics Math Notes 

1 Unit 2  
week 4 
Bear Snores 
on 
Real vs. Fantasy 

-at here 
are 

yellow  
 

25-32 
Begin 2 letters 

per week 
Letters  
Aa, Nn 

HMH Chapter 2 
Represent Numbers 

6 to 9 
Unit 3 TW 

Numbers to 10 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 Columbus Day  Unit 2 
week 5 
Fall Books 
Sequence 

-ed so  
me 

black 
 

33-40 
Letters: 
Mm, Ii 

HMH Chapter 2 
Represent Numbers 

6 to 9 
Unit 3 TW 

Numbers to 10 
Unit 4 Measurement 

9 

10 

11 

12 

15 Unit 2  
week 6 
Spookley 
Letter Ii 
Real vs. Fantasy 

-ell is  
you 

brown 

41-44 
Letters: 

Ss 

Review 
 16 Boss’s Day 

17 

18 

19 

22 Unit 3 week 
1 
Little Panda 
Compare and 
Contrast 

-en she  
be 

zero 

45-48 
Letter Ff 

HMH Unit 12 
Location and 
Measurement 

Unit 4 TW 
Measurement 

23 

24 

25 Fall Break 

26 Fall Break 

29 Halloween 
Literature 
Holidays 

-et she 
be 

zero 

49-56 
Letters:  
Rr , Kk 

HMH Unit 12 
Location and 
Measurement 

Unit 4 TW 
Measurement 

30 

31 Halloween 
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1 Halloween 
Literature 
Holidays 

-et she 
be 

zero 

49-56 
Letters:  
Rr , Kk 

HMH Unit 12 
Location and 
Measurement 

Unit 4 TW 
Measurement 

2 

4-Day light Savings Time 

5 Unit 3  
week 2 
Little Quack 
Plot 

-in to 
all 
one 

57-64 
Letters: 
Bb, Uu 

 HMH Unit 4 
Number Comparison 

and Data 
Unit 5 TW 

Compare Numbers to 
10 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11- Veteran’s Day 

12 Unit 3  
week 3 
The Little 
School Bus 
Cause and Effect 

--ip do 
where 
two 

 

65-72 
Letters: 
Zz, Cc 

HMH Unit 4 Number 
Comparison and Data 

Unit 5 TW 
Compare Numbers to 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Thanksgiving Break 19-23 

26 Unit 3 week 
4 
Bed for 
Winter 
Plot 

 

-it come 
what 
there 

73-80 
Letters: 

Ee,Yy 

HMH Unit 4 Number 
Comparison and Data 

Unit 5 TW 
Compare Numbers to 

10 
Unit 6 TW 

Numbers 10-20 

27 

28 

29 

30 
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3 Unit 3 
 week 5 
Winter 
Books 
Draw Conclusions 

-ix was 
four 

 

81-88 
Letters  
Dd,Vv 

HMH Unit 3 
Represent 

Numbers 10 and 
Beyond 

Unit 6 TW 
Numbers 10-20 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 Unit 3  
week 6 
Christmas 
Books, 
Main Idea 

-og said 
five 

89-96 
Letters 
Jj, Xx 

HMH Unit 3 
Represent 

Numbers 10 and 
Beyond 

Unit 6 TW 
Numbers 10-20 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 Christmas 
Literature 
Plot 

-op review 
 

review HMH Unit 3 
Represent 

Numbers 10 and 
Beyond 

Unit 6 TW 
Numbers 10-20 
HMH Unit 10/11 

Unit 7 TW 
2D and 3D Shapes 

18 

19 

20 

21 



J
a
n
u
a
r
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7 No School Unit 4  
week 1 
Bunny Day/ 
Time 
Sequence 

-ot has 
was 
it 
 

97-104 
Letters  
Ww,Qq 

HMH Unit 10/11 
Unit 7 TW 

2D and 3D Shapes 
 

8 

9 

10 

11 

14 Unit 4 
 week 2 
My Lucky 
Day  
Cause and Effect 

-ox who 
and 
is 

105-108 
The long vowel 

rule 
 

HMH Unit 10/11 
Unit 7 TW 

2D and 3D Shapes 
 

15 

16 

17 

18 

21 No School- MLK Day Unit 4  
week 3 
One Little 
Mouse 
Sequence 

-ug see 
look 
can 

109-112 
Diagraph -ck 

Unit 8 TW 
Numbers to 100 

22 

23 

24 

25 

28 Unit 4  
week 4  
Goldilocks 
and the 
Three Bears 
Character 

-un for  
on  
yes 

113-116 
sh 

Unit 8 TW 
Numbers to 100 

29 

30 

31 
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1 Character Unit 4  
week 4  
Goldilocks 
and the 
Three Bears 

-un for  
on 
yes 

 

113-116 
sh 
 

Unit 8 TW 
Numbers to 100 

2- Groundhog Day 

4 Unit 4  
week 5 
If You Could 
Go To 
Antarctica 
Classify and 
Categorize 

-ut with 
will 
get 

 

117-120 
th 

Unit 8/9 TW 
Numbers to 

100/Comparing 
Sets 

5 

6 

7 

8 

11 Unit 4  
week 6 
Hide, Clyde 
Setting 

-ub like  
them 

if 

121-124 
Letters: 

Digraph oo 
 

 HMH Unit 4 
Number 

Comparison and 
Data  

Unit 9 TW 
Comparing Sets 

12 

13 

14 Valentine’s Day 

15 

18 Unit 5  
week 1 
Max Takes 
the Train/ 
Color Unit 
Real vs. Fantasy 

-ick of 
not 

they 

125-128 
Letters: Vowels 

(a,o,I,u) 
consonant e 

 

 HMH Unit 4 
Number 

Comparison and 
Data  

Unit 9 
Comparing Sets 

19 

20 

21 

22 

25 Unit 5  
week 2 
Dr. Seuss 
Cause and Effect 

-ill have 
white 
had 

 

129-132 
Letters: 
Ch, ee 

Unit 10 TW 
Counting on and 
Back 

 

26 

27 

28 



M
a
r
c
h 

Notes Reading Word Families Sight Words Phonics Math Notes 

1 Cause and Effect Unit 5  
week 2 
Dr. Seuss 

-ill have 
white 
had 

Unit 10 TW 
Counting on 
and Back 

4 Unit 5  
week 3 
Dr. Suess 
Letter Xx 
Compare and 
Contrast 

-ink jump 
here 
big 

133-136 
Letters: 

-ar 
 

Unit 10 TW 
Counting on 
and Back 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10- Daylight Savings Time 

11 Unit 5  
week 4  
The Little 
Engine That 
Could 
Plot 

-ing play 
down 
run 

137-138 
Letters  
VC-CV 

 

 HMH Unit 5 
Addition 

Unit 10/11 
TW 

Counting on 
and 
Back/Additio
n to 10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

18-22 Spring Break 

25 Unit 5  
week 5 
Farfallina 
and Marcel 
Main Idea 

-ent went 
up 

your 

All sounds 
review 

HMH Unit 5 
Addition 

Unit 11 TW 
Addition to 
10 

26 

27 

28 

29 
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1 April Fools Day Unit 5  
Week 6 
Seeds 
Draw Conclusions 

-est no 
yes 
not 
can 

All sounds 
review 

HMH Unit 5 
Addition 
Unit 11 

Addition to 10 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 Unit 6  
week 1 
Homes 
Around the 
World 
Compare anc 
Contrast 

-ack come 
it 
in 

out 

 

All sounds 
review 

 

HMH Unit 6 
Subtraction 

Unit 12 
Subtraction to 

10 

9 

10 

11 

12 

15 Unit 6 
 week 2 
Old 
McDonald 
Had a 
Woodshop 
Character 

-ap come 
it 
in 

out 

All sounds 
review 

 

HMH Unit 6 
Subtraction 

Unit 12 
Subtraction to 1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21- Easter 



A

p

r
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22 Earth Day Unit 6  
week 3 
Building 
Beavers 
Main Idea 

-ar ride 
please 
pretty 

all 

All sounds 
review 

 

HMH Unit 6 
Subtraction 

Unit 12 
Subtraction 
to 1 
Unit 12/13 
Subtraction 
to 10/Fact 
Fluency to 5 

23 

24 

25 

26 

29 Unit 6 
 week 4 
Night 
Workers? 
Plot 

Review word 
families 

ride 
please 
pretty 

all 
 

All sounds 
review 

Unit 13 TW 
Fact Fluency 
to 5 

30 



M

a

y

 

Notes Reading 
Word 

Families 
Sight 
Words 

Phonics Math Notes 

1 Unit 6 
 week 4 
Night 
Workers? 
Plot 

Review 
word 

families 
 

ride 
please 
pretty 

all 
 

Long vowels and  
words with long 

vowels 

Unit 13 TW 
Fact Fluency to 5 

2 

3 

6 Unit 6  
week 5 
Animal 
Homes/ 
Oceans 
Setting 

Review 
word 

families 
 

must 
went 
well 
came 

Long vowels and  
words with long 
vowels 
 

 
Unit 13 TW 

Fact Fluency to 5 
 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12- Mother’s Day 

13 Unit 6 
 week 6 
The House 
That Tony 
Lives In/ 
Oceans 
Draw Conclusions 

Review 
word 
families 
 

must 
went 
well 
came 

 

Long vowels and  
words with long 
vowels 
 

 HMH Unit 7 Money 
and Time 

Unit 14 TW 
Time to the Hour 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18-Armed Forces Day 

20 Book Review 
of Favorite 
Literature 

Review 
Word 
Families 

review Long vowels and  
words with long 
vowels 
 

 HMH Unit 7 Money 
and Time 

Unit 14 TW 
Time to the Hour 

21 

22 Fun in the Sun 

23 Autograph 
Party 

24 Last Day of 
School 


