		Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonic <i>s</i>	Math	Notes
+	13 14		Policies and procedures	Policies and	Policies and procedures	Letter review	Calendar and Number Talks	Policies and Procedures wi be focused or
F	15		-	proced ures				all month
-	16	1 st Day of School	-	ui es				
Į	17							-
4 u g	20 21	Open House	Unit 1 Week 4 Miss	-ab	I a red	1-4 Letter: Ll	Calendar, Number Talks and Exploration	
ן ג א ד	22		Bendergarten		Teu		Unit 1	
† _	23 24		Takes a Field Trip				Numbers 0-5 HMH Unit 9 Patterns	
-					_			-
╞	27		Unit 1 week 5	none	I	5-8 Letters:	Calendar, Number Talks and	
╞	28 29		Julius		red	00,	Exploration	
┝	30		_				Unit 1	
F	31						Numbers 0-5 HMH Unit 9 Patterns	

	Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
3	Labor Day-No school	Unit 1	-ag	am	9-12	HMH Unit 9	
4		week 6 Platypus Lost		at blue	Letter Gg	Patterns Unit 1 TW	
5						Numbers 0-5	
6						HMH Unit 8 Sort Objects	
7		-				Unit 2 TW	
						Sort and Classify	
	andparent's Day				40.44		
10		Unit 2 week 1	-am	the no	13-16 Letter Hh	HMH Unit 8 Sort Objects	
11		Life in an		green		Unit 2 TW	
12		Ocean In the Deep				Sort and Classify	
13		Blue Sea					
14							
17		Unit 2	-an	he	17-20	HMH Unit 8	
18		week 2		my	Letter Tt	Sort Objects	
19		Armadillo's Orange		purple		Unit 2 TW Sort and Classify	
		-					
20							
21	Parent – Teacher Conferences						
	1			<u> </u>			
24		Unit 2 week 3	-ap	go we	21-24 Letters: Pp	HMH Chapter 2 Represent	
25		Animal		orange	Lerrer 5. rp	Numbers 6 to 9	
26 27		Babies in the Grasslands				Unit 3 TW	

		Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
	1		Unit 2	-at	here	25-32	HMH Chapter 2	
	2		week 4		are	Begin 2 letters	Represent Numbers	
	3		Bear Snores		yellow	per week Letters	6 to 9 Unit 3 TW	
	4		Real vs. Fantasy			Aa, Nn	Numbers to 10	
	5							
	8	Columbus Day	Unit 2	-ed	SO	33-40	HMH Chapter 2	
	9		week 5 Fall Books		me black	Letters: Mm, Ii	Represent Numbers 6 to 9	
	10		Sequence		DIUCK	/¥\III, ±I	Unit 3 TW	
	11						Numbers to 10	
0	12						Unit 4 Measurement	
С				1				
†	15	ļ	Unit 2	-ell	is	41-44	Review	
0 h	16	Boss's Day	week 6 Spookley		you brown	Letters: Ss		
b e	17		Letter Ii		DIOWI			
r r	18		Real vs. Fantasy					
•	19							
		F						
	22		Unit 3 week	-en	she	45-48	HMH Unit 12	
	23		1 Little Panda		be zero	Letter Ff	Location and Measurement	
	24		Compare and		zero		Unit 4 TW	
	25	Fall Break	Contrast				Measurement	
	26	Fall Break						
		1		i				
	29		Halloween	-et	she	49-56	HMH Unit 12	
	30		Literature Holidays		be	Letters: Rr , Kk	Location and Measurement	
	31	Halloween			zero		Unit 4 TW Measurement	

	Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Note			
1		Halloween	-et	she	49-56	HMH Unit 12				
2		— Literature Holidays		be zero	Letters: Rr , Kk	Location and Measurement Unit 4 TW Measurement				
4-Da	y light Savings Tin	ne								
5 6		Unit 3 — week 2	-in	to all	57-64 Letters:	HMH Unit 4 Number Comparison and Data				
7		Little Quack		one	Bb, Uu	Unit 5 TW Compare Numbers to				
8		_				10				
	eteran's Day									
12 13		Unit 3 — week 3 The Little	ip	do where two	65-72 Letters: Zz, Cc	HMH Unit 4 Number Comparison and Data Unit 5 TW				
14		School Bus Cause and Effect			22,00	Compare Numbers to 10				
15										
16										
Than	Thanksgiving Break 19-23									
26		Unit 3 week	-it	come	73-80	HMH Unit 4 Number				
27				what there	Letters: Ee,Yy	Comparison and Data Unit 5 TW				
28		Winter Plot			· ,	Compare Numbers to 10				
29						Unit 6 TW				
30						Numbers 10-20				

	Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
3		Unit 3	-ix	was	81-88	HMH Unit 3	
4		week 5 Winter		four	Letters Dd,Vv	Represent Numbers 10 and	
5		Books Draw Conclusions				Beyond Unit 6 TW	
6						Numbers 10-20	
7		1					
10		Unit 3	-og	said	89-96	HMH Unit 3	
11				five	Letters Jj, Xx	Represent Numbers 10 and	
12		Books, Main Idea			0,	Beyond Unit 6 TW	
13						Numbers 10-20	
14							
	1	1	I	II		-1	
17		Christmas	-ор	review	review	HMH Unit 3	
18		Literature				Represent Numbers 10 and	
19						Beyond Unit 6 TW	
20		1				Numbers 10-20	
21		7				HMH Unit 10/11 Unit 7 TW	
						2D and 3D Shapes	

	Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
7	No School	Unit 4	-ot	has	97-104	HMH Unit 10/11	
8		week 1 Bunny Day/		was it	Letters Ww,Qq	Unit 7 TW 2D and 3D Shapes	
9		Time Sequence					
10							
11							
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
14		Unit 4	-0X	who	105-108	HMH Unit 10/11	
15		- week 2 My Lucky		and is	The long vowel rule	Unit 7 TW 2D and 3D Shapes	
16		Day Cause and Effect					
17							
18							
			1				
21	No School- MLK Day	Unit 4	-ug	see	109-112	Unit 8 TW	
22		week 3 One Little		look can	Diagraph -ck	Numbers to 100	
23		Mouse Sequence					
24							
25		1					
	1	1	1		1 1		
28		Unit 4	-un	for	113-116	Unit 8 TW	
29		week 4 Goldilocks		on yes	sh	Numbers to 100	
30		and the					
31		- Three Bears Character					

	Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonic <i>s</i>	Math	Notes
1	Character	Unit 4 week 4 Goldilocks and the Three Bears	-un	for on yes	113-116 sh	Unit 8 TW Numbers to 100	
2- Gro	undhog Day						
4 5		Unit 4 week 5 If You Could	-ut	with will	117-120 th	Unit 8/9 TW Numbers to	
6		Go To		get		100/Comparing Sets	
7		Antarctica					
8		Classify and Categorize					
					•		
11		Unit 4	-ub	like	121-124	HMH Unit 4	
12		week 6		them if	Letters:	Number	
13		Hide, Clyde		1)	Digraph oo	Comparison and Data	
14	Valentine's Day					Unit 9 TW	
15						Comparing Sets	
	•						
18		Unit 5	-ick	of	125-128	HMH Unit 4	
19		week 1 Max Takes		not they	Letters: Vowels (a,o,I,u)	Number Comparison and	
20		the Train/			consonant e	Data	
21		Color Unit Real vs. Fantasy				Unit 9	
22						Comparing Sets	
25	1				400.400		
25 26		Unit 5 week 2	-ill	have white	129-132 Letters:	Unit 10 TW Counting on and	
20		Dr. Seuss		had	Ch, ee	Back	

	Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	N
1	Cause and Effect	Unit 5 week 2 Dr. Seuss	-ill	have white had		Unit 10 TW Counting on and Back	
4		Unit 5	-ink	jump	133-136	Unit 10 TW	
5		week 3 Dr. Suess		here big	Letters: -ar	Counting on and Back	
6	+	Compare and Contrast					
8		_					
10- [Daylight Savings Ti	me					
11		Unit 5 week 4	-ing	play down	137-138 Letters	HMH Unit 5 Addition	
12		The Little		run	VC-CV	Unit 10/11	
13		Engine That Could				TW Counting on	
14		Plot				and	
15						Back/Additio n to 10	
18-2	2 Spring Break		1				
25		Unit 5	-ent	went	All sounds	HMH Unit 5	
26		— week 5 Farfallina		up your	review	Addition Unit 11 TW	
27		and Marcel Main Idea				Addition to 10	
28							
29							

		Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
	1	April Fools Day	Unit 5	-est	no	All sounds	HMH Unit 5	
	2		Week 6 Seeds		yes not	review	Addition Unit 11	
	3	L	Draw Conclusions		can		Addition to 10	
	4				l			
	5							
A	8		Unit 6	-ack	come	All sounds	HMH Unit 6	
р	9		week 1 Homes		it in	review	Subtraction Unit 12	
r	10		Around the		out		Subtraction to	
i	11		World Compare anc		l		10	
I	12		Contrast		<u>. </u>			
	15	T	Unit 6	-ap	come	All sounds	HMH Unit 6	
	16	<u> </u>	week 2		it	review	Subtraction	
	17		- Old McDonald		in out		Unit 12 Subtraction to 1	
	18		Had a					
	19		- Woodshop Character		l			
1	21- Ec	· · ·	4	•				

1									
			Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
		22 23	Earth Day	Unit 6 week 3	-ar	ride please	All sounds review	HMH Unit 6 Subtraction	
		23 24		Building Beavers		pretty all		Unit 12 Subtraction	
		25		Main Idea				to 1 Unit 12/13	
F r		26						Subtraction	
į								to 10/Fact Fluency to 5	
		20				· ,	A 11 - 1-	11 11 12 714/	
		29 30		Unit 6 week 4	Review word families	ride please	All sounds review	Unit 13 TW Fact Fluency	
				Night Workers?		pretty all		to 5	
				Plot					
	\frown					Ĭ / Ĭ	×,		

		Notes	Reading	Word Families	Sight Words	Phonics	Math	Notes
	1		Unit 6	Review	ride	Long vowels and	Unit 13 TW	
	2		week 4 Night	word families	please pretty	words with long vowels	Fact Fluency to 5	
	3		Workers?		all			
				I I				
	6		Unit 6 week 5	Review word	must went	Long vowels and words with long	Unit 13 TW	
	7		Animal	families	well	vowels	Fact Fluency to 5	
	8		Homes/ Oceans		came			
	9		Setting					
	10							
۸				12- Motl	her's Day			
1	13		Unit 6	Review	must	Long vowels and	HMH Unit 7 Money	
/	14		week 6 The House	word families	went well	words with long vowels	and Time Unit 14 TW	
	15		That Tony		came		Time to the Hour	
	16		Lives In/ Oceans					
	17		Draw Conclusions					
	18-Ar	med Forces Day						
	20		Book Review	Review	review	Long vowels and	HMH Unit 7 Money	
	21		of Favorite Literature	Word Families		words with long vowels	and Time Unit 14 TW	
	22	Fun in the Sun					Time to the Hour	
	23	Autograph Party						
	24	Last Day of School						